
 2013 Greenwood Varsity   
Baseball Schedule 

Day Date Opponent Site Time/Score 

Scrimmages 
Monday Feb  4 Saluda Home 5:00 
Saturday Feb  9 South Aiken DP Away TBA 
Tuesday Feb 19 Belton-Honea Path Home 5:00 

Wednesday Feb 20 Dutch Fork Home 5:30 
Red Bank Invitational (RBI) 

Thursday Feb 28 White Knoll White Knoll 2:45 
Friday Mar  1 Chapin White Knoll 5:45 

Saturday Mar  2 Blythewood White Knoll 4:30 
Sunday Mar  3 TBA White Knoll TBA 

Regular Season 
Tuesday Mar  5 Laurens Away W 3-1 
Friday Mar  8 Woodmont Home W 5-3 

Tuesday Mar 12 TL Hanna Home L 8-4 
Friday Mar 15 Easley Away W 4-2 

Tuesday Mar 19 Westside Away 6:00 
Thursday Mar 21 Emerald Away 7:00 

Friday Mar 22 JL Mann Home 7:00 
Tuesday Mar 26 Hillcrest Home 7:00 
Thursday Mar 28 Dutch Fork Away 7:00 

Friday  Mar 29 Laurens Home 7:00 
Tuesday Apr  9 Easley Home 7:00 
Thursday Apr 11 Woodmont Away 6:00 

Friday Apr 12 Westside Home 7:00 
Saturday Apr 13 TL Hanna Away 7:30 
Tuesday Apr 16 JL Mann Away 7:00 
Thursday Apr 18 Dutch Fork Home 7:00 

Friday Apr 19 Hillcrest Away 7:30 
Monday Apr 22 Emerald Home 7:00 

Playoffs Begin: Thursday, April 25th 
    Head Coach - Joel Vaughn   Asst. Coach - Matt Baker 

   Asst. Coach - Mack Hite   A.D. – Gene Cathcart 
      

              
 

Field Address:  1816 Cokesbury Road  Greenwood, SC 29649 
Contact Info: 803-671-0928  (Cell)   864-941-5626  (Office) 
    vaughnj@gwd50.org (E-mail) 
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